Reliable    Easy to use   Fast
Intelligent  Safe  Professional
M2 Series
AC Servo System
Compliant
2
The M2AC servo system can accomplish real time response
to the dynamic feedback of the load and optimize gain

STO Interface
19
  Ordering Information
Servo Drive
Basic Type M2DV-1D82S M2DV-3D02S M2DV-4D52S
Q Program Type
(RS-232 Communication) M2DV-1D82Q M2DV-3D02Q M2DV-4D52Q
Q Program Type
(RS-485 Communication) M2DV-1D82R M2DV-3D02R M2DV-4D52R
CANopen M2DV-1D82C M2DV-3D02C M2DV-4D52C
eSCL M2DV-1D82D M2DV-3D02D M2DV-4D52D
EtherNet/IP M2DV-1D82IP M2DV-3D02IP M2DV-4D52IP
Matching motor
40 Frame, 60W, 100W 60 Frame, 200W, 400W 80 Frame, 300W, 550W, 750W
Low Inertia
Without Brake SM0401AE4-KCD-NNV